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11
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

KaTt

/&n

10

50 M Apnée
AM.
KOE
7812
6709
10213
9889
10703
10704
9755
6564
10793
3329
10734
11442
11333
10408
9013
11083
6127
8150
7026
10586
10750
11058
10490
10268
11123
10084
10717
10412
10241
10207
10312
10861
11535
11063

AKYPH EKKINHZH

9307
50 M Apnée
AM.
KOE
10592
7386
8248
9417
11157
10719
10209
10099
9212
4177

MaveAAnvio NMpwtadAnpa AvoixTng Karnyopiag

Xavia, 9/5/2008 - 11/5/2008

AIMNOTEANEZMATA ArQNIZMAT2N

Hommes
OvopaTenwvupo ETog
ABANTR/TPIAG Fevv.
PAPADOPOULOS MICHAEL
DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS
GKOUGKOS Athanasios
MARIN Evangelos
MICHAEL CHOULAKIS
ZIZMANIAHZ ZTAYPIANOZ
ZEKINOIAQY ®OIBOZ_IQANNHZ
TSEPETIS AIMILIOS
SATRAS ANDREAS
ASKOXYLAKIS ANTONIOS
KEPAMYAAZ 'PHIOPIOZ
KOYTZOYPEAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
AAAM AHMHTPIOX
GEORGIADES KONSTANTINOS
DALAMAGKIDIS Eleftherios
MMNAANTOYIN OYIAAIAM-MNQA
MAATZIAAKHZ TEQPIIOZ
MANOZ AIONYZIOZ
ELMAOGLOU ANTHONIOS
NAMATAZ TEQPII0Z
BAZINANTQNAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ
2TINHZ IQANNHZ
AHMOTZHZ AGANAZIOZ
KAPIQTHZ MOAYXPONHZ-AAEZANAPO
KPANIAZ HAIAZ
=HPOITANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAMOYAAKOZ ZTYAIANOZ
EAEYOEPIAAHZ FTEQPIIOZ-AAEZANAPC
ZAIPES AHMHTPIOZ
OQTOMOYAOZ IAZQN
ZENIAHZ IQANNHZ

KOAAKAZ 2TAMATIOZ
TZANETAKOXZ KQNZTANTINOX
TZIPOZ NOYKAZ
KARETZOPOULOS Loukas

Femmes
OvopaTeEN®WVUPOo ETog
ABANTR/TpPIag Fevv.

DELIGIANNI Eirini

TSIKLI ANASTASIA

KTENA Sofia

PANIDOU CHRISTINA
APOSTOLIDI Myrto
PROSALIKA FOIVI

ZANAIAPH ANAPIANA
KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA
KALAVREZOU KASSANDRA
VOSKOPOULOU Eirini

Traduit par All Finswimming
http://all-finswimming.over-blog.com

1982
1980
1984
1987
1990
1993
1986
1980
1992
1973
1990
1991
1989
1990
1982
1992
1981
1987
1982
1988
1991
1984
1992
1992
1994
1987
1978
1989
1991
1992
1993
1993
1994
1991

1991

1992
1978
1986
1986
1993
1992
1992
1994
1991
1975

Swuareio
N.O.BOYAIA
N.O.BOYAIA
NAO KAANAMA
A.O AITAIO
N.O.XANIQN
AGA.AKAA.A
O.E.A/N.A.
N.O.XANIQN
A.O AITAIO
N.O.AMOIOE
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.BOYAIA
AKO XAAKIA
I.0.0EZZAN
I.0.0EXZANA
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.BOYAIA
ANO APTYP.
NAO KAANAMA
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.AMOIOE
AOGA.AKAA.A
I.0.OEXZAN
O.E.A/N.A.
ANO APTYP.
O.E.A/N.A.
O.E.A/N.A.
AAP-TITAN
AKO XAAKIA
AOGA.AKAA.A
AKO XAAKIA
AE XAIAAP
N.O.XANIQN

N.O.AMO®IOE

Swuareio
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.BOYAIA
NO BOAOY-A
NAO KAANAMA
NHP.FEPAKA
O.E.A/N.A.
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.XANIQN
EAT AAE=AN
I.0.0EZZAA

Enidoon Mapatnpnosig

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

15.09
15.47
16.02
16.24
16.31
16.32
16.50
16.59
16.73
16.78
16.82
16.97
17.09
17.10
17.12
17.20
17.25
17.27
17.53
17.57
17.66
17.83
17.98
18.06
18.35
18.44
18.57
18.82
18.85
19.37
19.68
19.99
20.01
18.47

A-EKK

Enidoon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

17.60
18.14
18.27
18.60
18.61
19.04
19.05
19.14
19.26
19.28

MapaTtnpnoeig
MAN.PEK.NE/



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

KaTt

/&n

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

11002
10632
10306
10786
9565
10778
10718
10559
9970
10585
11398
10696
10409
11101
10242
10486
10554
11396
9837
10720
10538
AKYPOZ
8148
200 M Surface
A.M.
KOE
8406
10703
7445
9778
9710
10092
10212
9945
9804
10504
10057
9755
10529
11333
10404
10088
11064
10997
10130
10633
10268
11123
11192
10273
10721
10312

PARASKEVA Maria
KQNZTANTINIAOY POZA
OININNAKH IQANNA
20OYAH AHMHTPA

XAKH AIKATEPINH
AEATA AYAIA
EAEYOEPIAAQOY EYTENIA-OATA
NTOYPANIAH ZO®IA
Dagre VASILIKI
NOYAOY AHMHTPA
KAPAAH OEOAOZIA
2MYPIOYNH TAMATIA
FEQPITAAOY EIPHNH
MOAITH BAZIAIKH
ZAXEINA KQNZTANTINA
2KOPAQY MANAIQTA
KOYTZOKQZTA AGHNA
MOPE EAENH
OYPIFAAIQTH MAPIA-IQANNA
FEPONTAKH ZO®IA
MKAPATZA BAZIAIKH

MANTEAIAH AAEZANAPA

OvopaTenwvupo

ABANTA/TPIAG

TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS
MICHAEL CHOULAKIS

TOMAIS DIMITRIOS
MALAMADAKIS Efstratios
VASILOPOULOS ANARGYROS
GEORGIOS GALINAS

Nikolaidis EVRYSTHENIS
OOYNTAZ BAZIAEIOZ
EVANGELOU Athanasios
MANAZIAHZ ANAZAPOZ

MELAS Stylianos

ZETKINOIAQY ®0IBOZ_IQANNHZ
KANABOZX ®QTIOX

AAAM AHMHTPIOZ
APXONTIAHZ XPIZTO®OPOX
NAMNOYTZHX AHMHTPIOZ
>APPHZ KQNZTANTINOX
KAZAKOZ BAZIAEIOX
KABPOYAAKHX AAEZANAPOZX
MOAYXPONIAAHZ AAIKIBIAAHZ
KAPIQTHX MOAYXPONHX-AAE=ANAPO
KPANIAZ HAIAZ

TPATHXZ AHMHTPIOX
OIKONOMOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX
XPIZTOAOYAQY BAZIAEIOZ
ZENIAHZ IQANNHZ

Hommes

ETog
levv.

Traduit par All Finswimming
http://all-finswimming.over-blog.com

1992
1992
1992
1995
1992
1991
1992
1994
1990
1993
1991
1992
1992
1984
1993
1982
1989
1991
1992
1991
1993

1977

1988
1990
1981
1991
1989
1991
1990
1991
1987
1992
1992
1986
1990
1989
1992
1991
1992
1993
1993
1992
1992
1994
1992
1992
1992
1993

A.0.M0Z.IQ
EAT AAEZAN
N.O.XANIQN
NHP.FEPAKA
EAT AAEZAN
N.O.XANIQN
O.E.A/N.A.
NHP.FEPAKA
AEA®.TIEP.
NAO KAANAMA
ANO APIYP.
A.0.M0z.IQ
I.0.6GEZZAA
AENA®.TIEP.
NAP-TITAN
ANO APIYP.
AEA®.TIEP.
ANO APIYP.
I.0.6GEZZAA
O.E.A/N.A.
NAP-TITAN

N.O.BOYAIA

Swuareio
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.BOYAIA
N.O.XANIQN
AEA®.MEP.
ANO APTYP.
NAO KAANAMA
N.O.BOYAIA
AAP-TITAN
A.K.MATPAZ
N.O.XANIQN
O.E.A/N.A.
A.O XAIAAP
AKO XAAKIA
MAOK

ANO APTYP.
I.0.0EXZAA
A.0.M0z.IQ
I.Z EA.BEN
EAT AAE=AN
I.0.0EX3AA
O.E.A/N.A.
NO BOAQY-A
ANO APTYP.
NO BOAQY-A
AGA.AKAA.A

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

19.36
19.57
19.64
19.66
20.06
20.10
20.16
20.36
20.46
20.47
20.73
20.77
20.94
21.08
21.44
21.63
21.80
22.09
22.38
22.74
23.20

AKYP

Enidoon

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:40.00
:40.93
:40.94
:41.90
144.43
:45.67
:48.01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

27.08
27.85
28.16
28.79
29.67
30.66
30.85
31.12
32.03
32.11
32.36
33.21
35.04
37.42
37.79
38.36
38.37
38.41
38.59

MapaTtnpnoeig
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200 M Surface

A.M.
KOE
9314
10064
10099
10065
9955
6739
10745
10994
10696
10718
10590
11504
11006
10784
10406
9837
9418

50 M Apnée
AM,
KOE
7812
10213
6709
9889
10703
6564
9755
10704

50 M Apnée
AM.
KOE
8248
10592
9417
11157
10719
10209
10099

AKYPH EKKINHZH

7386

OvopaTEN®WVUHO

ABANTR/TpPIag

PAPADIMITRIOU Anna

LIOLIA CHRISTINA
KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA
LIOLIA Margarita

POULAKA PELAGIA-MARIA
ATHENA GIANNAKOPOULOU
TZOYIKA EYAO=IA
IATPOY-EKIMH EAENH
2MYPIOYNH ZTAMATIA
EAEYOEPIAAQY EYITENIA-OATA
KAPANTQNH-OIKONOMOY AEYKH
2ZYPIFOY POAANGH EAENH
SIAPAIMH ZTYAIANH
TZIMMANAKQY ANNA
NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA
OYPrAAIQTH MAPIA-IQANNA
MANAAAKH AHMHTPA

OvopaTenwvupo

ABANTR/TPIAG

PAPADOPOULOS MICHAEL
GKOUGKOS Athanasios
DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS

MARIN Evangelos

MICHAEL CHOULAKIS

TSEPETIS AIMILIOS
ZEFKINOIAQOY ®0OIBOZ_IQANNHX
2I>MANIAHZ >TAYPIANOZ

OvopaTeEn®WVUPo

ABANTR/TpPIag

KTENA Sofia

DELIGIANNI Eirini
PANIDOU CHRISTINA
APOSTOLIDI Myrto
PROSALIKA FOIVI

ZANIAPH ANAPIANA
KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA

TSIKLI ANASTASIA

Femmes
ETog
[evv.

Hommes

ETog
levv.

Femmes
ETog
[evv.

Traduit par All Finswimming
http://all-finswimming.over-blog.com

1989
1991
1994
1991
1992
1979
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1994
1994
1993
1992
1991

1982
1984
1980
1987
1990
1980
1986
1993

1986
1992
1986
1993
1992
1992
1994

1978

Swuareio
I1.0.0EZZAN
AOGA.AKAA.A
N.O.XANIQN
AOGA.AKAA.A
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.BOYAIA
NAO KAANAMA
NAO KAANAMA
A.0.M0z.IQ
O.E.A/N.A.
NHP.FEPAKA
AOGA.AKAA.A
AKO XAAKIA
NO BOAQY-A
N.O.XANIQN
I.0.0EXZAA
N.O.XANIQN

Swuareio
N.O.BOYAIA
NAO KAAAMA
N.O.BOYAIA
A.O AITAIO
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
O.E.A/N.A.
AGA.AKAA.A

Swuareio

NO BOAOY-A
NHP.FEPAKA
NAO KAAAMA
NHP.FEPAKA
O.E.A/N.A.
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.XANIQN

N.O.BOYAIA

Enidoon Mapatnpnoeig

01:
01:
01:
:41.69
:42.86
:45.00
:45.61
:49.82
:49.84
:49.91
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

37.76
38.14
39.42

50.58
51.21
52.58
52.69
52.86
53.77
57.70

Enidoon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

15.24
15.42
15.71
16.02
16.15
16.43
16.74
17.31

Enidoon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

17.78
17.86
18.32
18.49
18.81
18.82
18.82

A-EKK

MapaTtnpnoeig

MapaTtnpnoeig
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1500 M Surface
AM.
KOE
9778
8569
10092
10369
9997
6650
9945
9582
9708
10742
7069
8736
10118
9410
10723
9860
11053
9902
11052

1500 M Surface
AM.
KOE
10037
9314
10740
8254
4680
10416
9973
11044
9335
9832
9768
10755
9667
10722
10496
10253
10406
10791
9418

200 M Surface
AM.
KOE

OvopaTeEN®WVUHO

ABANTR/TpIag

MALAMADAKIS Efstratios
CHRYSOMALLIS DIMITRIOS
GEORGIOS GALINAS
GEORGIOS ZYGRIDIS
BARMPAS KONSTANTINOS
KARAVANAS Anastasios
OOYNTAZ BAZIAEIOZ
MANTZAPOMNOYAOZ XAPANAMIMNOX
NANANAZTAZIOY ZTE®GANOZ
ArPAGAZ NEQPIIOX
EMMANUEL BOULTADAKIS
XAMOYNTA IQZHO®
XPIZTOYAAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ
NTAOYTAKHZ NMOAYAQPOX
KAFTA®AZ NAEQNIAAZ
AASKANAKHZ AHMOKPITOX
APXANIQTAKHX ANAPEAX
ANOZTOAOMNOYAOX EMMANOYHA-XPH
KATZOYPAZ BAZIAEIOZ

OvopaTEN®WVUHO

ABANTR/TpPIag

TZIOTAKI EKATERINA
PAPADIMITRIOU Anna
TZIOTAKI Eirini

TSAMPAZI MINA

TRYFONA MARIA

Oikonomou GARYFALLIA
2TPEIAOY OATA

Helena CHERKELETZI
AEAHTTANNH KQNZTANTINA
KYRIAKI MARIA

FEPONTA EAENH
AITTEAAKOTOYAOY MAPIA
20YBATZOIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH
AEAHTTANNH AMOZTOAIA
FTANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
KYPIAKH IQANNA->TAYPOYAA
NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA
XAIPETAKH MAPIA
NANAAAKH AHMHTPA

OvouaTeEN®WVUHOo

ABANTR/TPIag

Hommes
ETog
[evv.

Femmes
ETog
[evv.

Hommes
ETog
[evv.

Traduit par All Finswimming
http://all-finswimming.over-blog.com

1991
1987
1991
1990
1992
1979
1991
1990
1991
1992
1988
1991
1992
1990
1991
1993
1992
1993
1993

1990
1989
1994
1983
1978
1991
1991
1992
1989
1988
1988
1991
1990
1992
1992
1994
1993
1992
1991

Swuareio
N.O.XANIQN
I.0.0EXZAA
ANO APTYP.
NO BOAQY-A
MAOK
I1.0.0EXZANA
N.O.BOYAIA
OMIAOZ OAA
AE XAIAAP
AEAO®.TMEP.
N.O.XANIQN
AKO XAAKIA
AEA®.TMEP.
AE XAIAAP
NO BOAOY-A
N.O.XANIQN
AEA®.MEP.
AEAO®.MEP.
NO BOAOY-A

Swuareio
AEA®.MEP.
I1.0.0EZZAA
AEA®.MEP.
I.0.OEXZAA
AGA.AKAA.A
A.0.N0z.1Q
AEA®.MEP.
AEAO®.MEP.
NO BOAOY-A
AKO XAAKIA
OMIAOZ ©AA
O.E.A/N.A
AE XAIAAP
NO BOAQY-A
I.0.OEZZAN
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.XANIQN
I.Z EA.BEN
N.O.XANIQN

Swuareio

Enidoon Mapatnpnoeig

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
:45.31
:49.55
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:

13
13

14.12
16.62
18.75
20.60
20.95
23.80
24.65
25.56
27.57
37.71

02.76
04.86
05.12
16.02
32.63
55.23
08.20

Enidoon

13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
:04.84

15

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:

59.77
04.26
12.77
14.66
18.85
39.06
39.09
44.04
51.97
52.81

16.33
21.41
24.11
24.64
25.85
03.58
06.87
32.24

MapaTtnpnoeig

MAN.KOPAZL

Enidoon Mapartnpnoeig
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AKYPOZ
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8406
7445
10703
9710
9778
10212
9945
AKYPH EKKINHZH
10092

200 M Surface
A.M.
KOE
10064
10099
10065
9314
9955
10745
6739
10994

800 M IS
A.M.
KOE
8023
9680
3329
5107
10698
10530
11058
8569
10547
10118
9720
10734
10750
11083
11135
10207

10529
9013
800 M IS
A.M.
KOE
10037
9867
9970
8455
8476
9832

TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS
TOMAIS DIMITRIOS
MICHAEL CHOULAKIS
VASILOPOULOS ANARGYROS
MALAMADAKIS Efstratios
Nikolaidis EVRYSTHENIS
OOYNTAZ BAZIAEIOZ

GEORGIOS GALINAS

OvopaTenwvupo

ABANTA/TPIAG

LIOLIA CHRISTINA
KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA
LIOLIA Margarita
PAPADIMITRIOU Anna
POULAKA PELAGIA-MARIA
TZOYIKA EYAOZ=IA

ATHENA GIANNAKOPOULOU
IATPOY-EKIMH EAENH

OvopaTeEN®WVUPo

ABANTR/TpPIag

TSOUROUNAKIS IOANNIS
Anastasiou TRIANTAFYLLOS
ASKOXYLAKIS ANTONIOS
GEORGIADES GEORGIOS
GEORGIOS AGALOS
AANATZATIANOZ MIXAHA
2TINHZ IQANNHZ
CHRYSOMALLIS DIMITRIOS
APZONIAAHZ FTABPIHA
XPIZTOYAAKHX AAEZANAPOZ
MOYZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX
KEPAMYAAZ T'PHIOPIOX
BAZINANTQNAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ
MMAANTOYIN OYIAAIAM-TIQA
KAPAXAAIOZ M'EQPIIOx
OQTOMOYAOX IAZQN

KANABOZ ®QTIOZ
DALAMAGKIDIS Eleftherios

OvopaTeEN®WVUHOo

ABANTR/TpPIag

TZIOTAKI EKATERINA
Helena STRATOULI

Dagre VASILIKI
KAPETZOIMOYAQY AITEAIKH
KOYKOYBITH ZTEAAA
KYRIAKI MARIA

Femmes
ETog
levv.

Hommes
ETog
[evv.

Femmes
ETog
[evv.

Traduit par All Finswimming
http://all-finswimming.over-blog.com

1988
1981
1990
1989
1991
1990
1991

1991

1991
1994
1991
1989
1992
1992
1979
1992

1984
1991
1973
1973
1990
1991
1984
1987
1992
1992
1992
1990
1991
1992
1994
1992

1990
1982

1990
1991
1990
1986
1987
1988

N.O.XANIQN
N.O.BOYAIA
N.O.XANIQN
AEA®.TIEP.
N.O.XANIQN
NAO KAAAMA
N.O.BOYAIA

ANO APIYP.

Swuareio
AOGA.AKAA.A
N.O.XANIQN
AOGA.AKAA.A
I1.0.0EZZAN
N.O.XANIQN
NAO KAANAMA
N.O.BOYAIA
NAO KAANAMA

Swuareio
N.O.XANIQN
NO APIrOxT.
N.O.AMOIOE
N.O.BOYAIA
AE XAIAAP
NAO KAANAMA
N.O.AMOIOE
I.0.0EXZAA
AE XAIAAP
AEAO®.MEP.
AEA®.MEP.
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.XANIQN
NHP.FEPAKA
AE XAIAAP
AKO XAAKIA

A.O XAIAAP
I.0.GEZZAA

Swuareio
AEA®.MEP.
AE XAIAAP
AEA®.MEP.
N.O.AMO®IOE
N.O.XANIQN
AKO XAAKIA

01:22.89 NAN.ANAPQP
01:26.40
01:27.54
01:29.80
01:30.86
01:31.80
01:36.56

A-EKK

Enidoon

01:
01:
01:
:41.43
:42.99
:44.48
:45.02
:48.94

01
01
01
01
01

35.91
38.47
39.08

Enidoon

06:
06:
06:
06:
144.10
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
:09.94
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:

06

07

00.52
35.16
35.41
38.83

50.96
56.64
59.66
00.59
02.07

23.01
30.36
37.64
39.72
00.56

AKYP
AKYP

Enidoon

07
07

:01.35
:126.51

07:32.43
07:34.15
07:59.25
08:05.23

MapaTtnpnoeig
MAN.NEANIA

MapaTtnpnoeig

MapaTtnpnoeig



10636
10496
10748

ONOUHLWNER

13
14

16

YO NOUDWNR

MAPANTIAH EIPHNH 1992 AEA®.MEP.
MANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 1992 1.0.0EZZAA
MNAMAAAKH API'YPH 1993 N.O.XANIQN

BAOMOAOIIA A' HMEPAZ

ANAPEz

N.O.XANIQN N.O.XANIQN
N.O.BOYAIATMENHZ N.O.BOYAIA
NAO KAAAMAPIAZ OEZ. NAO KAANAMA
I.O.OEZZANONIKHZ I.O.GEXZAA
N.O.AM®IOEAZ N.O.AMOIOE
N.O. APFTOZTOAIOY NO APIrOXT.
AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAO. ANO APTYP.
A.O AITAIOY A.O AITAIO
AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY' AEA®.TIEP.
NO BONAOY-APITONAYTEZ NO BOAOY-A
A.E. XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP
NMAOK MAOK
O.E.A/N.A.MEIPAIA O.E.A/N.A.
AOA.AKAA.AAMMNATPOZ AGA.AKAA.A
OMIAOZ OAAAZIOY ZKI OMINOZ BAA
A.K.MATPAZ NHPEAZ A.K.TTATPAZ
A.O XAIAAPIOY A.O XAIAAP

A.O. MOZEIAQN IQANNINQN A.0.N0%.IQ
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA TENHP.MEPAKA

AKO XAAKIAOZz AKO XAAKIA
.z EA.BENIZEAOZ .2 EA.BEN
E.A.T. AAEEANAPOZ EAT AANEZAN
AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ NAP-TITAN
N'YNAIKEz

AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY' AEA®.MEP.
AOA.AKAA.AAMMNATPOZ AGA.AKAA.A
I.0.OEZZANONIKHZ I.O.GEXZAA
N.O.XANIQN N.O.XANIQN
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA TENHP.FEPAKA
NAO KAANAMAPIAZ OEZ. NAO KAANAMA
NO BONAOY-APITONAYTEZ NO BOAOY-A
A.E. XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP
AKO XAAKIAOZz AKO XAAKIA
N.O.AM®IOEAZ N.O.AMO®IOE
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11 O.E.A/N.A.MEIPAIA O.E.A/N.A. 4,0
12 A.O. MOZEIAQN IQANNINQN A.0.N0%.IQ 3,0
N.O.BOYAIArMENHZ N.O.BOYAIA 2,0
14 AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAO. ANO APTYP. 0,0
.z EA.BENIZEAOZ .2 EA.BEN 0,0
E.A.T. AAEEANAPOZ EAT AANEZAN 0,0
AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ NAP-TITAN 0,0
O.E.A/N.A BOAOY O.E.A/N.A 0,0
OMIAOZ OAAAZIOY ZKI OMINOZ BAA 0,0
20 MAE APTHzZ KAAAMATAZz APTHX KAA
FENIKH
1 N.O.XANIQN N.O.XANIQN 61,5
2 AKZ "AEA®DINIA NEPIZTEPIOY' AEA®.TEP. 40,0
3 N.O.BOYAIAIMENHZ N.O.BOYAIA 33,0
4 1.0.0EZZANONIKHZ I.O.OEZZAA 29,0
5 NAO KAAAMAPIAZ OEZ. NAO KAANAMA 23,0
6 AOA.AKAA.AAMIMATPOZ AGA.AKAA.A 20,0
7 NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ NO BOAOY-A 14,0
8 N.O.AM®IOEAZ N.O.AMOIOE 13,0
9 AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA IE NHP.TEPAKA 12,0
10 A.E. XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP 11,0
11 N.O. APFTOZTOAIOY NO APIrOXT. 7,0
12 AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAO: ANO APIYP. 6,0
O.E.A/N.A.MEIPAIA O.E.A/N.A. 6,0
14 AKO XAAKIAOZ AKO XAAKIA 5,5
15 A.O AITAIOY A.O AITAIO 5,0
16 NAOK MAOK 4,0
17 A.O0. MOZEIAQN IQANNINQN A.O0.MO0X.IQ 3,0
18 OMIAOZ OANAZIOY ZKI OMINOZ BAA 1,0
19 A.K.MATPAZ NHPEAZ A.K.TTATPAZ 0,0
A.O XAIAAPIOY A.O XAIAAP 0,0
.z EA.BENIZEAOZ .2 EA.BEN 0,0
E.A.T. AAEEANAPOZ EAT AAEZAN 0,0
AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ NAP-TITAN 0,0
O.E.A/N.A BOAOY O.E.A/N.A 0,0
25 NAE APTHZ KAAAMATAZ APTHX KAA

EAAHNIKH OMOZMONAIA YNMOBPYXIQN APAZTHPIOTHTQN AGAHMATQN AAIEIAZ & TEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ
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Xavia, 9/5/2008 - 11/5/2008

MaveAARvio NMpwtadAnpa AvoixTng Karnyopiag

AIMNOTEAEZMATA ArQNIZMAT2N

1 50 M Surface
Kat OvopaTenwvupo
/&n ABANTA/TPIOG
DELIGIANNI Eirini
VOSKOPOULOU Eirini

KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA

TSIKLI ANASTASIA
KTENA Sofia

KALAVREZOU KASSANDRA

APOSTOLIDI Myrto

PARASKEVA Maria
9 NOYAQOY AHMHTPA
10 PROSALIKA FOIVI

11 TSAKAKOU VASILIKI-MARIA

12 QIAINNAKH IQANNA

13 EAEYOEPIAAQOY EYTENIA-OATA

13 FEQPITAAOY EIPHNH
15 XAKH AIKATEPINH

16 KQNZTANTINIAOY POZA

17 ZANIAPH ANAPIANA
18 20YAH AHMHTPA
19 AEATA AYAIA

20 2MYPIOYNH TAMATIA

21 KAPAAH ©OEOAOZIA

22 KAAOTEPOMOYAQY KQNZTANTIN
23 ZAXEINA KQNZTANTINA
24 OYPITAAIQTH MAPIA-IQANNA

25 MOPE EAENH
26 MOAITH BAZIAIKH

27 KAPANTQNH-OIKONOMOY AEYK!

28 FKAPATZA BAZIAIKH

29 FANNAKOMYAQOY AHMHTPA

Femmes

ETog
levv.
1992
1975
1994
1978
1986
1991
1993
1992
1993
1992
1990
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1995
1991
1992
1991
1996
1993
1992
1991
1984
1991
1993
1990

Swuareio
NHP.FEPAKA
I.0.OEZZAN
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.BOYAIA
NO BOAQY-A
EAT AAE=AN
NHP.FEPAKA
A.0.M0z.IQ
NAO KAANAMA
O.E.A/N.A.
APIHZ KAA
N.O.XANIQN
O.E.A/N.A.
I.0.OEXZAN
EAT AAEZAN
EAT AAE=AN
AKO XAAKIA
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.XANIQN
A.0.M0z.IQ
ANO APTYP.
N.O.XANIQN
AAP-TITAN
I.0.OEXZAN
ANO APTYP.
AEA®.MEP.
NHP.FEPAKA
AAP-TITAN
ANO APTYP.
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Enidoon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

19.37
19.98
20.13
20.18
20.20
20.59
20.60
20.69
20.95
20.96
21.06
21.47
21.65
21.65
21.74
21.76
21.88
21.95
22.08
22.47
22.49
22.75
22.89
22.91
23.21
23.44
23.45
23.78
23.99

NapaTtnpnoeig
AN.NEANIAQN



KaTt

/&n

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

KaTt

/&n

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

50 M Surface
OvopaTenwvupo

ABANTR/TPIAG

GKOUGKOS Athanasios
MICHAEL CHOULAKIS
DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS
KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
MARIN Evangelos
VASILOPOULOS ANARGYROS
GEORGIADES KONSTANTINOS
TSEPETIS AIMILIOS
2IZMANIAHZ ZTAYPIANOZ
EVANGELOU Athanasios
KPANIAZ HAIAZ
KOYTZOYPEAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
AHMOTZHX AGANAZIOZ
SATRAS ANDREAS
AIAPAAKHZ IQANNHZ
KAPIQTHZ NMOAYXPONHZ-AAE=A
MOAYXPONIAAHZ AAIKIBIAAHZ
2APPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MMNAAOKAZ AOYKAZ
ELMAOGLOU ANTHONIOS
ZAIPES AHMHTPIOZ
=HPOIANNHX> AHMHTPIOX
MAMOYAAKOZ XTYAIANOZ
TPAMHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZIPOX AOYKAZ

AEN NPOZHAOE
PAPADOPOULOS MICHAEL
AKYPH EKKINHZH

AYTEPOX MAPIOZ-MAPKOZ
NAATZIAAKHZ TEQPIIOZ
AKYPOZ

AATMATAZ TEQPI1Ox

100 IS

OvopaTEN®WVUHO

ABANTR/TpIag

TSIKLI ANASTASIA
VOSKOPOULOU Eirini
KALAVREZOU KASSANDRA
APOSTOLIDI Myrto
KAPETZOMNOYAOQOY AITEAIKH
PROSALIKA FOIVI

PANIDOU CHRISTINA

Dagre VASILIKI

ATHENA GIANNAKOPOULOU
NTOYPANIAH >O®IA
2ANIAPH ANAPIANA
KQNZTANTINIAOY POZA
20YAH AHMHTPA
KOYKOYBITH ZTEAAA
ZAXEINA KQNZTANTINA
NAMNAAAKH APIYPH
FEQPIIAAQY EIPHNH
2KOPAOY MANATIQTA
MOPE EAENH

BAAMAKH KYPIAKH

AKYPH EKKINHZH
KOYTZOKQZTA AGHNA

Hommes

ETog
levv.
1984
1990
1980
1991
1987
1989
1990
1980
1993
1987
1994
1991
1992
1992
1983
1992
1992
1992
1986
1982
1991
1987
1978
1992
1991

1982

1992
1981

1988

Femmes

ETog
levv.
1978
1975
1991
1993
1986
1992
1986
1990
1979
1994
1992
1992
1995
1987
1993
1993
1992
1982
1991
1993

1989

Swuareio
NAO KAANAMA
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.BOYAIA
N.O.AMOIOE
A.O AITAIO
AEA®.MEP.
I.0.OEXZAA
N.O.XANIQN
AOGA.AKAA.A
AAP-TITAN
O.E.A/N.A.
N.O.BOYAIA
AOGA.AKAA.A
A.O AITAIO
N.O.AMO®IOE
I.0.OEXZAN
EAT AAEZAN
I.0.OEXZAN
N.O.BOYAIA
ANO APTYP.
NAP-TITAN
ANO APTYP.
O.E.A/N.A.
NO BOAOY-A
N.O.XANIQN

N.O.BOYAIA

N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN

NAO KAAAMA

Swuareio
N.O.BOYAIA
I.0.OEXZAA
EAT AAE=AN
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.AMOIOE
O.E.A/N.A.
NAO KAANAMA
AEAO®.MEP.
N.O.BOYAIA
NHP.FEPAKA
AKO XAAKIA
EAT AAEZAN
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.XANIQN
AAP-TITAN
N.O.XANIQN
I.0.OEXZAN
ANO APTYP.
ANO APTYP.
N.O.XANIQN

AEAO®.TIEP.
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Enidoon

00:16.70
00:16.86
00:17.65
00:17.73
00:17.79
00:17.87
00:18.09
00:18.37
00:18.49
00:19.07
00:19.13
00:19.21
00:19.28
00:19.36
00:19.64
00:19.89
00:20.05
00:20.07
00:20.35
00:20.36
00:20.52
00:20.53
00:20.86
00:20.90
00:20.67

AEN MPOZ

A-EKK
A-EKK

AKYP

Enidoon

00:41.52
00:42.56
00:43.17
00:43.40
00:43.43
00:43.44
00:44.37
00:45.05
00:45.15
00:45.36
00:46.15
00:46.19
00:46.49
00:47.02
00:48.48
00:48.95
00:49.36
00:50.06
00:52.17
00:54.65

A-EKK

NapaTtnpnoeig

YMEPB.15M.

MNapaTtnpnoeig
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1001IS

OvopaTEN®VUHO
TSOUROUNAKIS IOANNIS
DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS
KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
TSEPETIS AIMILIOS
DALAMAGKIDIS Eleftherios
ASKOXYLAKIS ANTONIOS
SATRAS ANDREAS
ELMAOGLOU ANTHONIOS
MARIN Evangelos
GEORGIADES KONSTANTINOS
GEORGIOS AGALOS
MANOX AIONYZIOZ
KEPAMYAAZ MPHIOPIOZ
KANABOZ ®QTIO
ANATZATIANOX MIXAHA
=HPOYXAKHZ MENEAAOZ

BAZINANTQNAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ

MMAANTOYIN OYIAAIAM-TNQA
OQTOMOYAOZ IAZQN
=HPOI'TANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MOYZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX

EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPITOZ-AAE=,

APZONIAAHZ FABPIHA
2TINHZ IQANNHZ

50 M Surface
OvopaTenwvupo

ABANTR/TPIAG

DELIGIANNI Eirini
KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA
KTENA Sofia

TSIKLI ANASTASIA
KALAVREZOU KASSANDRA
APOSTOLIDI Myrto
VOSKOPOULOU Eirini
PARASKEVA Maria

50 M Surface
OvouaTEN®WVUHO

ABANTR/TpPIag

GKOUGKOS Athanasios
MICHAEL CHOULAKIS
DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS
KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
MARIN Evangelos
VASILOPOULOS ANARGYROS
GEORGIADES KONSTANTINOS
TSEPETIS AIMILIOS

Hommes

ETog

1984 N.O.XANIQN
1980 N.O.BOYAIA
1991 N.O.AMOIGE
1980 N.O.XANIQN
1982 [.0.0EXZAA
1973 N.O.AMOIOE
1992 A.O AITAIO
1982 ANO APIYP.
1987 A.O AITAIO
1990 I.0.0EZZAA
1990 AE XAIAAP
1987 N.O.BOYAIA
1990 AKO XAAKIA
1990 A.O XAIAAP
1991 NAO KAANAMA
1989 N.O.XANIQN
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1992 NHP.MEPAKA
1992 AKO XAAKIA
1987 ANO APIYP.
1992 AEA®.TIEP.
1989 O.E.A/N.A.
1992 AE XAIAAP
1984 N.O.AMOIOE

Femmes

ETog

levv. Swuareio
1992 NHP.MEPAKA
1994 N.O.XANIQN
1986 NO BOAQY-A
1978 N.O.BOYAIA
1991 EAT AAE=AN
1993 NHP.MEPAKA
1975 1.O.GEXZAAN
1992 A.O.MOZ.IQ

Hommes

ETog

levv. Swuareio
1984 NAO KAANAMA
1990 N.O.XANIQN
1980 N.O.BOYAIA
1991 N.O.AMOIOGE
1987 A.O AITAIO
1989 AEA®.TIEP.
1990 I.0.GEZZAA
1980 N.O.XANIQN
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Eni

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

35.64
35.98
37.14
37.83
37.84
37.92
38.14
38.14
38.56
38.75
38.87
39.12
39.37
39.55
39.93
:40.10
:40.59
:40.84
141.41
:41.69
:41.91
142.13
:42.20
142.32

doon

19.74
19.76
19.84
19.93
20.12
20.46
20.58
20.85

Enidoon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

16.40
17.08
17.52
17.69
18.08
18.32
18.54
21.37

NapaTtnpnoeig

N.KOPAZIAQN

MNapaTtnpnoeig
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400 M Surface
OvopaTEN®VUHO
ABANTR/TpIag

TZIOTAKI EKATERINA
LIOLIA CHRISTINA
PAPADIMITRIOU Anna
TRYFONA MARIA
TSAMPAZI MINA

LIOLIA Margarita
Oikonomou GARYFALLIA
>TPEIAOY OATA
TZIOTAKI Eirini

Helena CHERKELETZI
POULAKA PELAGIA-MARIA
TZOYIKA EYAO=IA
AEAHTTANNH KQNZTANTINA
FEPONTA EAENH

KYRIAKI MARIA
IATPOY-EKIMH EAENH
AFTEAAKOMNOYAOY MAPIA
AEAHTTANNH AMOZTOAIA
TZIMMNANAKOY ANNA
NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA
XAIPETAKH MAPIA
NAMNAAAKH AHMHTPA

400 M Surface
OvopaTEN®VUHO

ABANTR/TpIag

TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS
TOMAIS DIMITRIOS
MALAMADAKIS Efstratios
Nikolaidis EVRYSTHENIS
EMMANUEL BOULTADAKIS
GEORGIOS GALINAS

BARMPAS KONSTANTINOS
CHRYSOMALLIS DIMITRIOS
EVANGELOU Athanasios
MANTZAPOMNOYAOX XAPAANAMIIC
MANAZIAHZ ANAZAPOX
OOYNTAZ BAZIAEIOZ
KARAVANAS Anastasios

MELAS Stylianos

ZETKINOIAQY ®0IBO>_IQANNH
ATPAGAZ T'EQPIIOZ

GEORGIOS ZYGRIDIS
MAMNANAZTAZIOY ZTEDPANOZ
NTAOYTAKHZ NMOAYAQPOX
XAMOYNTA IQZH®

NAMNOYTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ

AAAM AHMHTPIOX

KAZAKOZ BAZIAEIOX
APXONTIAHZ XPIZTO®OPOX
APXANIQTAKHZ ANAPEAX
AMNOZTOAOMNOYAOXZ EMMANOYH,

Femmes

Hommes

ETog
[evv.

ETog
[evv.

1990
1991
1989
1978
1983
1991
1991
1991
1994
1992
1992
1992
1989
1988
1988
1992
1991
1992
1994
1993
1992
1991

1988
1981
1991
1990
1988
1991
1992
1987
1987
1990
1992
1991
1979
1992
1986
1992
1990
1991
1990
1991
1991
1989
1993
1992
1992
1993

Swuareio
AEA®.MEP.
AOGA.AKAA.A
I.0.OEZZAN
AOGA.AKAA.A
I.0.OEXZAN
AOGA.AKAA.A
A.0.M0z.IQ
AEAO®.MEP.
AEA®.MEP.
AEAO®.MEP.
N.O.XANIQN
NAO KAANAMA
NO BOAOY-A
OMIAOZ OAA
AKO XAAKIA
NAO KAANAMA
O.E.A/N.A
NO BOAQY-A
NO BOAOY-A
N.O.XANIQN
.~ EA.BEN
N.O.XANIQN

Swuareio
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.BOYAIA
N.O.XANIQN
NAO KAANAMA
N.O.XANIQN
ANO APTYP.
MAOK
I.0.OEZZAA
AAP-TITAN
OMIAOZ ©AA
A.K.MATPAZ
N.O.BOYAIA
I.0.OEXZAN
N.O.XANIQN
O.E.A/N.A.
AEAO®.MEP.
NO BOAOY-A
AE XAIAAP
AE XAIAAP
AKO XAAKIA
ANO APTYP.
AKO XAAKIA
A.0.M0z.IQ
MAOK
AEA®.MEP.
AEA®.MEP.
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Enidoon

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04

Eni

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

03

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

25.03
29.90
31.16
31.96
32.44
34.91
37.68
37.81
38.78
:41.33
:43.04
144,11
:44.59
:45.64
:46.42
:52.11
:52.43
:57.02
:57.49
:59.16
:59.48
:04.89

doon

00.76
09.36
12.79
14.18
14.24
15.36
16.47
19.20
19.63
:19.82
19.83
20.10
20.49
20.70
21.16
21.23
22.59
24.00
28.46
28.74
29.74
29.87
32.99
33.23
34.62
39.36

MNapaTtnpnoeig

AN.NEANIAQN

MNapaTtnpnoeig
MAN.ANAPQN
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ZAPPHZ KQNZTANTINOX
OIKONOMOIOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
AEN NMPOZHAOE
KABPOYAAKHZ AAEEANAPOZ

100 M IS

OvopaTEN®VUHO
ABANTR/TpIag

TSIKLI ANASTASIA
KALAVREZOU KASSANDRA
PANIDOU CHRISTINA
APOSTOLIDI Myrto
PROSALIKA FOIVI
KAPETZOIMOYAQY AITEAIKH
Dagre VASILIKI
VOSKOPOULOU Eirini

100 M IS

OvopaTenwvupo
ABANTR/TPIOG
TSOUROUNAKIS IOANNIS
DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS
KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
DALAMAGKIDIS Eleftherios
TSEPETIS AIMILIOS
SATRAS ANDREAS
ELMAOGLOU ANTHONIOS
ASKOXYLAKIS ANTONIOS

1992 1.0.6EZZAA
1992 ANO APTYP.

1993 I'.Z EA.BEN

Femmes

ETog

levv. Swuareio
1978 N.O.BOYAIA
1991 EAT AAE=AN
1986 NAO KAANAMA
1993 NHP.MEPAKA
1992 O.E.A/N.A.
1986 N.O.AMO®IOE
1990 AEA®.TIEP.
1975 1.O.GEXZAA

Hommes

ETog

levv. Swuareio
1984 N.O.XANIQN
1980 N.O.BOYAIA
1991 N.O.AMOIGE
1982 1.0.0EZZAA
1980 N.O.XANIQN
1992 A.O AITAIO
1982 ANO APIYP.
1973 N.O.AMOIOGE
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03:39.63
03:48.08

AEN MPOZ

Enidoon

00:40.85
00:42.35
00:42.55
00:43.50
00:43.71
00:43.74
00:44.14
00:44.80

Enidoon

00:
00:
:37.08
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

34.49
35.04

37.67
37.72
37.94
38.33
38.35

MNapaTtnpnoeig

NapaTtnpnoeig
MAN.ANAPQN



KaTt

/&n

4X200 M Surface Femmes

OvouaTEN®WVUHO

ABANTR/TpIag

AKZ "AEA®DINIA NEPIZTEPIOY"
ZTPEIAOY OATA

TZIOTAKI Eirini

Helena CHERKELETZI
TZIOTAKI EKATERINA
AOA.AKAA.AAMIMNATPOZ
LIOLIA Margarita

2ZYPIFOY POAANGH EAENH
TRYFONA MARIA

LIOLIA CHRISTINA
I.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ
PAPADIMITRIOU Anna
FTANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
VOSKOPOULOQOU Eirini
TSAMPAZI MINA
N.O.XANIQN

KANAMAPIAH AIKATEPINH
POULAKA PELAGIA-MARIA
AENATA AYAIA
KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA FrEPAKA
KAPANTQNH-OIKONOMOY AEYK!
>0OYAH AHMHTPA

DELIGIANNI Eirini
APOSTOLIDI Myrto

AKO XAAKIAOZ

KYPIAKH IQANNA-ZTAYPOYAA
2IAPATH ZTYAIANH

KYRIAKI MARIA

>ANAIAPH ANAPIANA
N.O.BOYAIAIMENHZ
ATHENA GIANNAKOPOULOU
MANTEAIAH AAEZANAPA
MPIBIAETZIO 'KAOPIA
TSIKLI ANASTASIA

ETog
levv. Enidoon

06:43.50

1991 01:41.62

1994

1992

1990
06:47.02

1991 01:40.90

1992

1978

1991
06:49.99

1989

1992

1975

1983
07:00.97

1991

1992

1991

1994
07:04.92

1991 01:50.09

1995

1992

1993
07:16.29

1994

1994

1988

1992
07:33.49

1979

1977

1988

1978

Traduit par All Finswimming

http://all-finswimming.over-blog.com

MNapaTtnpnoeig



KaTt

/&n

4X200 M Surface Hommes

OvopaTEN®VUHO ETog
ABANTR/TpIag levv.
N.O.XANIQN

MICHAEL CHOULAKIS
TSOUROUNAKIS IOANNIS
MALAMADAKIS Efstratios
TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS
N.O.BOYAIAMENHZ
OOYNTAZ BAZIAEIOZ
GEORGIADES GEORGIOS
KOYTZOYPEAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
TOMAIS DIMITRIOS

NAO KAANAMAPIAZ OEZ.
ANATZATIANOZ MIXAHA
Nikolaidis EVRYSTHENIS
AATMATAZ TEQPI1oz
GKOUGKOS Athanasios
I.0.OEZZAAONIKHZ
GEORGIADES KONSTANTINOS
CHRYSOMALLIS DIMITRIOS
DALAMAGKIDIS Eleftherios
KARAVANAS Anastasios

AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY"
VASILOPOULOS ANARGYROS
AFPAGAZ NEQPIIOZ
APXANIQTAKHZ ANAPEAZ
XPIZTOYAAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ
A.E. XAIAAPIOY
NANANAZTAZIOY ZTE®GANOZ
APZONIAAHZ FTABPIHA
NTAOYTAKHZ NMOAYAQPOX
GEORGIOS AGALOS
AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APFYPOYNOAHZ
GEORGIOS GALINAS
OIKONOMOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX
NAMNOYTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ELMAOGLOU ANTHONIOS
AKO XAAKIAOZ

AAAM AHMHTPIOZ
OQTOMOYAOZ IAZQN
XAMOYNTA IQZHO®
KEPAMYAAZ MPHIOPIOZ
O.E.A/N.A.MEIPAIA
EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ-AAE=,

1990
1984
1991
1988

1991
1973
1991
1981

1991
1990
1988
1984

1990
1987
1982
1979

1989
1992
1992
1992

1991
1992
1990
1990

1991
1992
1991
1982

1989
1992
1991
1990

1989

Enidoon
05:45.26
01:27.88

06:09.35
01:33.22

06:13.21
01:33.30

06:19.88
01:34.95

06:24.33
01:32.33

06:28.23
01:34.95

06:31.31
01:31.37

06:35.33
01:39.93

06:48.61
01:44.83
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MAMOYAAKOZ ZTYAIANOZ
KPANIAZ HAIAZ
ZETKINOIAQY ®0OIBOZ_IQANNH

ANAPQN
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.BOYAIArMENHZ
NAO KANAMAPIAZ OEZ.
I.0.OEZZAAONIKHZz
N.O.AM®IOEAZ
AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEF
AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ Ol
A.O AITAIOY
A.E. XAIAAPIOY
N.O. APTOZTOAIOY
NMAOK
NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ
AKO XAAKIAOZz
O.E.A/N.A.MEIPAIA
AOA.AKAA.AAMINATPOZ
OMIAOZ OAAAZIOY ZKI

Femmes
AKZ "AEA®DINIA NEPIZTEF
AOA.AKAA.AAMINATPOZ
I.O.OEZZANONIKHZ
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPI
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.BOYAIArMENHZ
NAO KANAMAPIAZ OEZ.
NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ
AKO XAAKIAOZz
E.A.T. AAEEANAPOZ
N.O.AM®IOEAZ
O.E.A/N.A.MEIPAIA
A.E. XAIAAPIOY
A.O. MOZEIAQN IQANNINS

FENIKH
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.BOYAIArMENHZ
AKZ "AEA®DINIA NEPIZTEF
I.0.OEZZAAONIKHZz
NAO KANAMAPIAZ OEZ.
AOA.AKAA.AAMINATPOZ
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPI
N.O.AM®IOEAZ
NO BONOY-APITONAYTEZ
A.E. XAIAAPIOY
AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ Ol
AKO XAAKIAOZ

1978
1994
1986

136,5
85,0
81,0
72,0
55,0
49,0
37,0
28,0
20,0
17,0
15,0
13,5
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13  A.O AITAIOY 12,0
14  E.A.T. AAEEANAPOZ 11,0
15  O.E.A/N.A.NMEIPAIA 10,0
16  N.O. APTOZTOAIOY 7,0
17  A.O. NMOZEIAQN IQANNINS 6,0

NAOK 6,0
19 OMIAOZ OAAAZIOY 3KI 1,0

EAAHNIKH OMOZMNMONAIA YNOBPYXIQN APAZTHPIOTHTQN AGAHMATQN AAIEIAZ & TEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ

MaveAAnRvio NpwtTabAnua AvoixTing Karnyog

Xavia, 9/5/2008 - 11/5/2008

DYANO ATS2NA
100 M Surfac Hommes

A.M. OvouaTenwvupo E.l. Swuareio KaA. Enidoon
3 7026 ELMAOGLOU ANTHONIOS 1982 ANO APIYP. 00:46.12
4 10088 MAMNOYTZHX AHMHTPIOX 1991 ANO APIYP. 00:46.05
5 10312 =ZENIAHZ IQANNHZ 1993 AOA.AKAA.A 00:46.10
1 10586 AAMATAZ FEQPIIOZ 1988 NAO KAANAMA 00:44.72
2 10490 AHMOTZHX AOANAZXIOX 1992 AGA.AKAA.A 00:43.00
3 9804 EVANGELOU Athanasios 1987 AAP-TITAN 00:40.83
4 6709 DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS 1980 N.O.BOYAIA 00:38.71
5 9307 KARETZOPOQOULOS Loukas 1991 N.O.AMOIGE 00:40.14
6 9889 MARIN Evangelos 1987 A.O AITAIO 00:41.60
7 11123 KPANIAZ HAIAZ 1994 O.E.A/N.A. 00:43.41
8 11192 TPATHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1992 NO BOAQY-A 00:45.76
1 11064 ZAPPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1992 I.0.0EXZAA 00:44.58
2 10504 MANAZIAHZ AAZAPOZ 1992 A.K.MATPAZ 00:41.77
3 6564 TSEPETIS AIMILIOS 1980 N.O.XANIQN 00:40.75
4 10213 GKOUGKOS Athanasios 1984 NAO KAANAMA 00:38.22
5 9710 VASILOPOULOS ANARGYROS 1989 AEA®.NMEP. 00:40.08
6 9755 ZETKINOIAQOY ®0OIBOZ_IQANNHZ 1986 O.E.A/N.A. 00:41.56
7 10793 SATRAS ANDREAS 1992 A.O AITAIO 00:43.18
8 9759 MMAAOKAZ NOYKAZ 1986 N.O.BOYAIA 00:45.11
1 10633 MOAYXPONIAAHZ AAIKIBIAAHZ 1992 EAT AAE=AN 00:43.58
2 10057 MELAS Stylianos 1992 N.O.XANIQN 00:41.61
3 10408 GEORGIADES KONSTANTINOS 1990 I.0.0EXZAAN 00:40.32
4 8406 TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS 1988 N.O.XANIQN 00:37.68
5 10703 MICHAEL CHOULAKIS 1990 N.O.XANIQN 00:39.24
6 10704 ZIZMANIAHZ ZTAYPIANOZ 1993 AGA.AKAA.A 00:40.96
7 7812 PAPADOPOULOS MICHAEL 1982 N.O.BOYAIA 00:43.16
8 10268 KAPIQTHZ NMOAYXPONHZXZ-AAE=ANAPO 1992 I.0.0EZ>XAA 00:45.02
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O NGOV A, WNER

A.M.
10720
10189
11396

10538
10590
11101
10242
11504
11006

9955
10409
9565
10592
9622
8248
10718
10632

10209
10786
11157
10099

9212
10585
10778
10253

9837
10306
10719
10064

4177
11002
10696
10994

100 M Surface
OvopaTEN®VUHO
FEPONTAKH ZO®IA
MPIBINETZIO 'KAOPIA
MOPE EAENH

MKAPATZA BAZIAIKH

KAPANTQNH-OIKONOMOY AEYKH

MOAITH BAZIAIKH
ZAXEINA KQNZTANTINA
ZYPIFOY POAANGH EAENH
ZIAPATMH ZTYAIANH

POULAKA PELAGIA-MARIA
FEQPITAAQY EIPHNH

XAKH AIKATEPINH
DELIGIANNI Eirini

TSAKAKOU VASILIKI-MARIA
KTENA Sofia

EAEYOEPIAAQY EYTENIA-OATA
KQNZTANTINIAOY POZA

ZAAIAPH ANAPIANA

20OYAH AHMHTPA
APOSTOLIDI Myrto
KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA
KALAVREZOU KASSANDRA
NOYAQOY AHMHTPA

AEATA AYAIA

KYPIAKH IQANNA-ZTAYPOYAA

OYPITAAIQTH MAPIA-IQANNA
OININNAKH IQANNA
PROSALIKA FOIVI

LIOLIA CHRISTINA
VOSKOPOULOU Eirini
PARASKEVA Maria
2MYPIOYNH XTAMATIA
IATPOY-EKIMH EAENH
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1991
1988
1991

1993
1991
1984
1993
1992
1994

1992
1992
1992
1992
1990
1986
1992
1992

1992
1995
1993
1994
1991
1993
1991
1994

1992
1992
1992
1991
1975
1992
1992
1992

Swuareio
O.E.A/N.A.
N.O.BOYAIA
ANO APTYP.

NAP-TITAN
NHP.FEPAKA
AEA®.TIEP.
NAP-TITAN
AGA.AKAA.A
AKO XAAKIA

N.O.XANIQN
I.0.6GEZZAA
EAT AAEZAN
NHP.FEPAKA
APIHZ KAA
NO BOAOY-A
O.E.A/N.A.
EAT ANEZAN

AKO XAAKIA
NHP.FEPAKA
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.XANIQN
EAT AAEZAN
NAO KAANAMA
N.O.XANIQN
AKO XAAKIA

I.O.GEZZAA
N.O.XANIQN
O.E.A/N.A.
AOA.AKAA.A
I.0.GEZZAA
A.0.M0Z.IQ
A.0.M0Z.IQ
NAO KAANAMA

KaA. Enidoon
00:53.49
00:53.24
00:53.45

00:52.25
00:51.66
00:50.86
00:51.06
00:51.90
00:52.82

00:49.86
00:48.11
00:46.25
00:44.11
00:45.47
00:46.36
00:48.64
00:50.80

00:49.53
00:47.53
00:46.01
00:43.95
00:44.43
00:46.31
00:48.52
00:50.78

00:49.25
00:47.53
00:45.81
00:43.73
00:44.33
00:46.25
00:48.42
00:50.43
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A.M.
10273
9902
11052
11135

10088
10723
10057

8736
10404
11333
11053
10997

10742
10118
9708
6650
10369
7069
10504
9410

9582
10092
9778
8406
9997
9945
10212
8569

A.M.

10406
9418
10784
9667
10755
9832
10791

10722
10496

800 M Surface
OvopaTEN®VUHO
OIKONOMOIMNOYAOX XPHZTOX
AMOZTOAOMOYAOZ EMMANOYHA-XPH
KATZOYPAX BAZIAEIOX
KAPAXAAIOZ TEQPIIOx

MNAMNOYTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KATTA®AZ AEQNIAAZ
MELAS Stylianos
XAMOYNTA IQZHO®
APXONTIAHZ XPIZTO®OPOX
AAAM AHMHTPIOX
APXANIQTAKHZ ANAPEAZ
KAZAKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

ArPAGAZ NIEQPIIOX
XPIZTOYAAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY ZTEOGANOX
KARAVANAS Anastasios
GEORGIOS ZYGRIDIS
EMMANUEL BOULTADAKIS
MANAZIAHXZ AAZAPOX
NTAOYTAKHZ NMOAYAQPOX

MANTZAPOINOYAOZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
GEORGIOS GALINAS
MALAMADAKIS Efstratios
TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS
BARMPAS KONSTANTINOS
OOYNTAZ BAZIAEIOZ

Nikolaidis EVRYSTHENIS
CHRYSOMALLIS DIMITRIOS

800 M Surface

OvopaTeEN®VUHO

NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA

MAMAAAKH AHMHTPA
TZIMMANAKOY ANNA
2Z0OYBATZOI'AOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH
AITEAAKOIOYAQY MAPIA

KYRIAKI MARIA

XAIPETAKH MAPIA

AEAHTTANNH AMOZTOAIA
MANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH

Hommes
E.T.

Femmes
E.T.
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1992
1993
1993
1994

1991
1991
1992
1991
1992
1989
1992
1993

1992
1992
1991
1979
1990
1988
1992
1990

1990
1991
1991
1988
1992
1991
1990
1987

1993
1991
1994
1990
1991
1988
1992

1992
1992

Swuareio
ANO APTYP.
AEA®.MEP.
NO BOAQY-A
AE XAIAAP

ANO APIYP.
NO BOAOY-A
N.O.XANIQN
AKO XAAKIA
MAOK

AKO XAAKIA
AENA®.TIEP.
A.0.M0Z.IQ

AEA®.TEP.
AENA®.TIEP.
AE XAIAAP
I.0.6EZZAA
NO BOAOY-A
N.O.XANIQN
A.K.MATPAZ
AE XAIAAP

OMINOZ BAA
ANO APIYP.
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
NAOK
N.O.BOYAIA
NAO KAANAMA
I.0.6GEZZAA

Swuareio

N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
NO BOAOY-A
AE XAIAAP
O.E.A/N.A
AKO XAAKIA
.2 EA.BEN

NO BOAOY-A
[.O.GEZZAA

KaA. Enidoon

07:
:46.65
07:
07:

07

07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
141.62

07

07:
07:
07:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:

06:
06:
06:
:40.46
:44.30
06:
06:
06:

06
06

55.38

50.15
55.40

36.71
28.57
21.42
18.03
18.18
23.25
30.68

16.93
11.60
08.89
55.95
58.30
10.76
16.42
17.16

53.65
52.35
51.18

51.41
52.36
54.94

KaA. Enidoon

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

08:
08:

30.36
16.49
14.21
12.10
12.86
14.71
27.80

07.75
02.86
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O NGOV DA WNR O NGOV A, WNER O NGOV DA WNER
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O NGOV DA WNR

9768
11044
10416
10745
10253

9955

4680
8254
10065
10037
9314
10740
9973
9335

A.M.

10750

9720
11083
10734
10547
11058

6650
10207

3329
5107
9680
8023
9013
10698
10530
10118

A.M.

10748
10496

8476
10554
10636

10559
9970
7386
8455

10592
6739
9867
8254

FEPONTA EAENH

Helena CHERKELETZI
Oikonomou GARYFALLIA
TZOYIKA EYAO=IA

KYPIAKH IQANNA-ZTAYPOYAA
POULAKA PELAGIA-MARIA

TRYFONA MARIA

TSAMPAZI MINA

LIOLIA Margarita

TZIOTAKI EKATERINA
PAPADIMITRIOU Anna
TZIOTAKI Eirini

2TPEIAOY OATA
AEAHTTANNH KQNZTANTINA

400 M IS

OvopaTEN®VUHO

BAZINANTQNAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ
MOYZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX
MMAANTOYIN OYIAAIAM-NQA
KEPAMYAAZ T'PHIOPIOX
APZONIAAHZ FTABPIHA
2TINHZ IQANNHZ

KARAVANAS Anastasios
OQTOMOYAOZ IAZQN

ASKOXYLAKIS ANTONIOS
GEORGIADES GEORGIOS
Anastasiou TRIANTAFYLLOS
TSOUROUNAKIS IOANNIS
DALAMAGKIDIS Eleftherios
GEORGIOS AGALOS
ANATZATIANOX MIXAHA
XPIZTOYAAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ

400 M IS

OvopaTenwvupo

MNAMAAAKH API'YPH
MANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
KOYKOYBITH XTEAAA
KOYTZOKQZTA AOHNA
MAPANTIAH EIPHNH

NTOYPANIAH ZO®IA

Dagre VASILIKI

TSIKLI ANASTASIA
KAPETZOMNOYAOQOY AITEAIKH
DELIGIANNI Eirini

ATHENA GIANNAKOPOULOU
Helena STRATOULI
TSAMPAZI MINA

Hommes

E.T.

Femmes
E.l.

1988
1992
1991
1992
1994
1992

1978
1983
1991
1990
1989
1994
1991
1989

1991
1992
1992
1990
1992
1984
1979
1992

1973
1973
1991
1984
1982
1990
1991
1992

1993
1992
1987
1989
1992

1994
1990
1978
1986
1992
1979
1991
1983

OMIAOZ BAA
AEA®.TIEP.
A.0.M0Z.IQ
NAO KAANAMA
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.XANIQN

AOA.AKAA.A
I.0.6GEZZAA
AOA.AKAA.A
AEA®.TIEP.
I.0.GEZZAA
AEA®.TIEP.
AEA®.TIEP.
NO BOAOY-A

Swuareio

N.O.XANIQN
AEA®.TEP.

NHP.FEPAKA
AKO XAAKIA
AE XAIAAP

N.O.AMO®IOE
I.0.6GEZZAA
AKO XAAKIA

N.O.AMOIOE
N.O.BOYAIA
NO APIOxT.
N.O.XANIQN
I.0.6EZZAA
AE XAIAAP
NAO KAANAMA
AENA®.TIEP.

Swuareio

N.O.XANIQN
I.O.GEZZAA
N.O.XANIQN
AEA®.TIEP.
AEA®.TEP.

NHP.FEPAKA
AENA®.TIEP.

N.O.BOYAIA
N.O.AM®IOE
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.BOYAIA
AE XAIAAP

I.O.GEZZAA

EAAHNIKH OMOZMONAIA YNOBPYXIQN APAZTHPIOTHTQN AGAHMATQN AAIEIAZ & TEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ

Trags
R

>
il

MaveAARvio NMpwtdabAnua AvoixTing Karnyopiag
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07:47.72
07:40.88
07:42.26
07:56.80
08:07.65

08:10.68

07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

39.51
33.16
30.03
17.83
23.50
07:31.15
07:38.94
07:40.64

KaA. Enidoon

03:40.13
03:28.41
03:24.53
03:21.84
03:22.75
03:24.61
03:29.01
03:43.40

03:
03:
03:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:

19.79
12.12
07.85
50.38
06.51
08.53
14.58
20.32

KaA. Enidoon

04:07.17
04:03.87
03:58.68
04:03.59
04:05.90

03:48.97
03:35.07
03:29.93
03:29.30
03:29.30
03:32.81
03:35.71
03:52.14



Xavia, 9/5/2008 - 11/5/2008

ATIOTEAEZMATA AIrQ2NIZMATS2N

1 100 M Surface Hommes
KaTt OvopaTenwvupo ETog
/&N ABANTR/TPIOG levv. Swuareio Enidoon
1 MICHAEL CHOULAKIS 1990 N.O.XANIQN 00:38.09
2 GKOUGKOS Athanasios 1984 NAO KAAAMA  00:38.25
3 TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS 1988 N.O.XANIQN 00:38.74
4 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 N.O.AMOIOGE 00:39.11 MAN.EOHBQN
5 DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS 1980 N.O.BOYAIA 00:39.85
VASILOPOULOS ANARGYROS 1989 AEAO®.TIEP. 00:40.44
6 TSEPETIS AIMILIOS 1980 N.O.XANIQN 00:40.69
7 EVANGELOU Athanasios 1987 AAP-TITAN 00:40.89
8 MELAS Stylianos 1992 N.O.XANIQN 00:40.90
9 ZETKINOIAOY ®OIBOZ_IQANNH 1986 O.E.A/N.A. 00:41.05
10 MARIN Evangelos 1987 A.O AITAIO 00:41.23
11 GEORGIADES KONSTANTINOS 1990 I.0.6EZZAA 00:41.32
12 >I>MANIAHX >TAYPIANOX 1993 AOA.AKAA.A 00:41.52
13 KPANIAZ HAIAZ 1994 O.E.A/N.A. 00:42.48
14 SATRAS ANDREAS 1992 A.O AITAIO 00:42.88
15 AHMOTZHZ AGANAZIOZ 1992 AOGA.AKAA.A 00:43.12
16 KAPIQTHX MOAYXPONHZ-AAE=A 1992 I.0.0EXZAA 00:43.14
17 MMAAOKAZ NOYKAZ 1986 N.O.BOYAIA 00:43.37
18 ELMAOGLOU ANTHONIOS 1982 ANO APIYP. 00:43.52
19 MOAYXPONIAAHZ AAIKIBIAAHZ 1992 EAT AAE=AN 00:43.74
20 NAMATAZ TEQPIIOz 1988 NAO KAAAMA  00:44.04
21 ZAPPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1992 I.0.0EZZAA 00:44.35
22 TPAIHXZ AHMHTPIOX 1992 NO BOAOY-A 00:45.92
23 MAMNOYTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1991 ANO APTYP. 00:46.02
24 =ENIAHZ IQANNHX 1993 AGA.AKAA.A 00:48.50
TZIPOZ NOYKAZ 1991 N.O.XANIQN 00:46.24
AEN NMPOZHAGE
PAPADOPOULOS MICHAEL 1982 N.O.BOYAIA AEN MPOZ
2 100 M Surface Femmes
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KaTt

/&n

OvopaTenwvupo
ABANTRA/TPIAG
VOSKOPOULOU Eirini
DELIGIANNI Eirini
APOSTOLIDI Myrto
LIOLIA CHRISTINA
TSAKAKOU VASILIKI-MARIA
KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA
XAKH AIKATEPINH
PROSALIKA FOIVI
AOYAQY AHMHTPA
20YAH AHMHTPA
ZANIAPH ANAPIANA
POULAKA PELAGIA-MARIA
AENTA AYAIA
QIAINNAKH IQANNA
PARASKEVA Maria
FEQPIIAAQOY EIPHNH
2MYPIOYNH XTAMATIA
KQNZTANTINIAOY POZA
EAEYOEPIAAOQOY EYITENIA-OATA
MPIBINETZIO FKAOPIA
ZAXEINA KQNZTANTINA
OYPFAAIQTH MAPIA-IQANNA
IATPOY-EKIMH EAENH
KAPANTQNH-OIKONOMOY AEYK!
>YPIFTOY POAANGH EAENH
KYPIAKH IQANNA->ZTAYPOYAA
ZIAPAMH ZTYAIANH
MOAITH BAZIAIKH
FKAPATZA BAZIAIKH
FEPONTAKH ZO®IA

AKYPH EKKINHZH
MOPE EAENH
KALAVREZOU KASSANDRA

800 M Surface
OvouaTEN®WVUHO
ABANTR/TpIag
EMMANUEL BOULTADAKIS
GEORGIOS ZYGRIDIS
KARAVANAS Anastasios
MAMNANAZTAZIOY ZTEDPANOZ
XAMOYNTA IQZHO®
AlFPAGAZ N'EQPIIOZ
APXONTIAHZ XPIZTO®OPOX
XPIZTOYAAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MELAS Stylianos
MAMNOYTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
APXANIQTAKHX ANAPEAX
AAAM AHMHTPIOX
NTAOYTAKHZ NMOAYAQPOX
KATTIA®AZ AEQNIAAZ
AMOZTOAOMOYAOZ EMMANOYH,
OIKONOMOIMNOYAOX XPHZTOX
KATZOYPAZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAPAXAAIOZ N'EQPIIOx

AEN NMPOZHAOGE
MANAZIAHZ AAZAPOZ

AKYPOZ

KAZAKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

ETog
levv.
1975
1992
1993
1991
1990
1994
1992
1992
1993
1995
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1988
1993
1992
1992
1991
1992
1994
1994
1984
1993
1991

1991
1991

Hommes

ETog
levv.
1988
1990
1979
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1989
1990
1991
1993
1992
1993
1994

1992

1993

Swuareio
I.0.0EXZAA
NHP.FEPAKA
NHP.FEPAKA
AGA.AKAA.A
APIHZ KAA
N.O.XANIQN
EAT AAEZAN
O.E.A/N.A.
NAO KAANAMA
NHP.FEPAKA
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
A.0.N0z.1Q
I.0.OEXZAN
A.0.N0z.1Q
EAT AAE=AN
O.E.A/N.A.
N.O.BOYAIA
AAP-TITAN
I.0.OEXZAN
NAO KAANAMA
NHP.FEPAKA
AOGA.AKAA.A
AKO XAAKIA
AKO XAAKIA
AEA®.MEP.
AAP-TITAN
O.E.A/N.A.

ANO APIYP.
EAT AAEZAN

Swuareio
N.O.XANIQN
NO BOAQY-A
I.0.OEXZAN
AE XAIAAP
AKO XAAKIA
AEA®.MEP.
MAOK
AEAO®.MEP.
N.O.XANIQN
ANO APTYP.
AEA®.MEP.
AKO XAAKIA
AE XAIAAP
NO BOAQY-A
AEA®.MEP.
ANO APTYP.
NO BOAOY-A
AE XAIAAP

A.K.MTATPAZ

A.0.NMO0Z.IQ
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Enidoon

00:42.81
00:43.07
00:44.60
00:44.91
00:45.42
00:45.86
00:46.51
00:46.71
00:47.01
00:47.29
00:47.40
00:47.40
00:47.92
00:48.31
00:48.48
00:48.51
00:48.67
00:48.85
00:49.33
00:50.13
00:50.52
00:50.77
00:50.98
00:51.02
00:51.28
00:51.37
00:51.38
00:51.83
00:52.18
00:53.18

A-EKK
A-EKK

Enidoon

06:51.50
06:51.57
07:01.57
07:03.66
07:07.81
07:08.62
07:15.76
07:16.48
07:19.21
07:19.62
07:22.61
07:22.69
07:26.82
07:29.42
07:42.69
07:45.62
07:47.66
07:52.46

AEN MPOZ

AKYP

MAN.Femmes
MAN.NEAN



4 800 M Surface Femmes

Kat Ovoparten®vupo ETog

/&N ABANTR/TpIag levv. Swuareio Enidoon
Oikonomou GARYFALLIA 1991 A.0.N0Z.IQ 07:37.87
Helena CHERKELETZI 1992 AEA®.TIEP. 07:45.88
KYRIAKI MARIA 1988 AKO XAAKIA 07:49.02
FEPONTA EAENH 1988 OMIAOZ OAA 07:49.59
TZOYIKA EYAO=IA 1992 NAO KAANAMA  07:52.19
>0YBATZOI'AQY MAPIA-MAIAAA 1990 AE XAIAAP 07:55.80
AFTEAAKOMNOYAOY MAPIA 1991 O.E.A/N.A 07:58.05
FTANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 1992 I.0.0EXZAA 08:01.00
AEAHTTANNH AMNOZTOAIA 1992 NO BOAOY-A 08:04.52
KYPIAKH IQANNA->TAYPOYAA 1994 AKO XAAKIA 08:10.96
POULAKA PELAGIA-MARIA 1992 N.O.XANIQN 08:14.91
TZIMNANAKOY ANNA 1994 NO BOAQY-A 08:15.33
NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA 1993 N.O.XANIQN 08:15.69
MAMNAAAKH AHMHTPA 1991 N.O.XANIQN 08:24.75
XAIPETAKH MAPIA 1992 I'.Z EA.BEN 08:31.06

EAAHNIKH OMOZNONAIA YNOBPYXIQN APAZTHPIOTHTQN AGAHMATQN AAIEIAZ & TEXNIKHZ KOAYI

MaveAARvio MpwtTadAnpa AvoixTing Karnyopiag

Xavia, 9/5/2008 - 11/5/2008

AIMNOTEANEZMATA ArQNIZMAT2N

1 100 M Surface Hommes
KaTt A.M. OvopaTen®vupo ETog
/&N KOE ABAnTh/TpIag Fevv. SwuaTeio Enidoon Mapatnpnosig
1 10213 GKOUGKOS Athanasios 1984 NAO KAANAMA 00:37.20
2 10703 MICHAEL CHOULAKIS 1990 N.O.XANIQN 00:37.51
3 8406 TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS 1988 N.O.XANIQN 00:38.12
4 6709 DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS 1980 N.O.BOYAIA 00:38.62
5 9307 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 N.O.AMOIOE 00:39.47
6 9804 EVANGELOU Athanasios 1987 AAP-TITAN 00:41.01
7 6564 TSEPETIS AIMILIOS 1980 N.O.XANIQN 00:41.09
8 10057 MELAS Stylianos 1992 N.O.XANIQN 00:41.16
2 100 M Surface Femmes
KaTt A.M. OvopdaTen®vupo ETog
/&N KOE ABAnTh/TpIag Fevv. SwuaTeio Enidoon Mapatnpnosig
1 10592 DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992 NHP.MEPAKA 00:42.39 NAN.ITYN&NE
2 10099 KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA 1994 N.O.XANIQN 00:43.94 MNAN.KOPAXI
3 4177 VOSKOPOULOU Eirini 1975 1.0.OEZZAA 00:43.99
4 11157 APOSTOLIDI Myrto 1993 NHP.M'EPAKA 00:44.20
5 10064 LIOLIA CHRISTINA 1991 AGA.AKAA.A 00:44.55
6 9622 TSAKAKOU VASILIKI-MARIA 1990 APIHZ KAA 00:45.64
7 9565 XAKH AIKATEPINH 1992 EAT AAE=AN 00:46.27
8 10719 PROSALIKA FOIVI 1992 O.E.A/N.A. 00:46.29
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A.M.
KOE
8406
9778
9997
10212
7069
10369
9582
10092
8569
9945
6650
9708
8736
10742
10404
10118
10057
10088
11053
11333
9410
10723
9902
10273
11052
11135

10504

10997

800 M Surface
OvopaTEN®VUHO

ABANTR/TpIag

TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS
MALAMADAKIS Efstratios
BARMPAS KONSTANTINOS
Nikolaidis EVRYSTHENIS
EMMANUEL BOULTADAKIS
GEORGIOS ZYGRIDIS
MANTZAPOIMOYAOX XAPAANAMINOZ
GEORGIOS GALINAS
CHRYSOMALLIS DIMITRIOS
OOYNTAZ BAZIAEIOZ
KARAVANAS Anastasios
MAMNANAZTAZIOY ZTEDPANOZ
XAMOYNTA IQ>ZHO®

ATPAGAZ TEQPIIOZ
APXONTIAHZ XPIZTO®OPOX
XPIZTOYAAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MELAS Stylianos
MAMNOYTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
APXANIQTAKHX ANAPEAX
AAAM AHMHTPIOX
NTAOYTAKHZ NMOAYAQPOX
KATTA®AZ AEQNIAAZ

AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ EMMANOYHA-XPH

OIKONOMOINOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
KATZOYPAZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAPAXAAIOZ F'EQPIIOZ
AEN NMPOZHAGE
MANAZIAHZ NAZAPOZ
AKYPOZ
KAZAKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

800 M Surface

Hommes
ETog
[evv.

Femmes
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1988
1991
1992
1990
1988
1990
1990
1991
1987
1991
1979
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1989
1990
1991
1993
1992
1993
1994

1992

1993

Swuareio
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
MAOK

NAO KAANAMA
N.O.XANIQN
NO BOAQY-A
OMIAOZ ©AA
ANO APTYP.
I.0.OEZZAN
N.O.BOYAIA
I1.0.0EZZAN
AE XAIAAP
AKO XAAKIA
AEAO®.MEP.
MAOK
AEAO®.MEP.
N.O.XANIQN
ANO APTYP.
AEA®.MEP.
AKO XAAKIA
AE XAIAAP
NO BOAQY-A
AEA®.MEP.
ANO APTYP.
NO BOAOY-A
AE XAIAAP

A.K.MATPAZ

A.0.M0Z.IQ

E
06
06
06
06

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

07
07
07

07:

nidoon MapaTtnpnoeig

:45.15
:46.99
147.26
:49.03
51.50
51.57
51.91
54.30
55.50
56.69
01.57
03.66
07.81
08.62
15.76
16.48
19.21
19.62
22.61
22.69
26.82
29.42
:42.69
:45.62
:47.66
52.46

AEN MPOZ

AKYP



X
Q
3

S~
O oONOOUDAWNRD

N NNNREFERRRREB R R 2 2
W N OUOVUWOWNOU P WNEHEO

ul

~
Q
|

~
Nagl
fin

==
TS ovoNOUuhMWNR

= =
A WN

(=]

~
Q
|

~
Nagl
i

O NOUTh WN -

400 M IS

400 M IS

A.M.
KOE
10037
9314
10740
4680
8254
9973
10416
10065
11044
9832
9768
10745
9335
9667
10755
10496
10722
10253
9955
10784
10406
9418
10791

A.M.

KOE
8023
3329
9680
10698
5107
9013
10530
6650
11058
9720
10734
10547
11083
10207

10118

10750

A.M.

KOE
7386
10592
6739
9970
10559
8476
10496
10636

OvopaTenwvupo
ABANTR/TPIAG

TZIOTAKI EKATERINA
PAPADIMITRIOU Anna
TZIOTAKI Eirini
TRYFONA MARIA
TSAMPAZI MINA
2TPEIAOY OATA
Oikonomou GARYFALLIA
LIOLIA Margarita

Helena CHERKELETZI
KYRIAKI MARIA
FEPONTA EAENH
TZOYIKA EYAOZ=IA
AEAHTTANNH KQNZTANTINA

20YBATZOIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH

ATTEAAKOIOYAQOY MAPIA
MANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
AEAHTTANNH AMOZTOAIA
KYPIAKH IQANNA-ZTAYPOYAA
POULAKA PELAGIA-MARIA
TZIMMANAKOY ANNA
NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA
MAMAAAKH AHMHTPA
XAIPETAKH MAPIA

OvopaTEN®WVUHO
ABANTR/TpIag
TSOUROUNAKIS IOANNIS
ASKOXYLAKIS ANTONIOS
Anastasiou TRIANTAFYLLOS
GEORGIOS AGALOS
GEORGIADES GEORGIOS
DALAMAGKIDIS Eleftherios
ANATZATIANOZ MIXAHA
KARAVANAS Anastasios
STINHZ IQANNHZ
MOYZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX
KEPAMYAAZ T'PHITOPIOX
AP>ZONIAAHZ TABPIHA
MMAANTOYIN OYIAAIAM-TIQA
OQTOMOYAOZ IAZQN
AEN NPOZHAOE

XPIZTOYAAKHX AAEZANAPOZ

AKYPH EKKINHZH
BAZINANTQNAKHZ >TYAIANOX

OvopaTEN®WVUHO

ABANTR/TpIag

TSIKLI ANASTASIA
DELIGIANNI Eirini

ATHENA GIANNAKOPOULOU
Dagre VASILIKI
NTOYPANIAH ZO®IA
KOYKOYBITH ZTEAAA
FTANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
MAPANTIAH EIPHNH

ETog
levv.

Hommes

ETog
levv.

Femmes
ETog
[evv.
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1990
1989
1994
1978
1983
1991
1991
1991
1992
1988
1988
1992
1989
1990
1991
1992
1992
1994
1992
1994
1993
1991
1992

1984
1973
1991
1990
1973
1982
1991
1979
1984
1992
1990
1992
1992
1992

1992

1991

1978
1992
1979
1990
1994
1987
1992
1992

Swuareio
AEAO®.MEP.
I1.0.0EZZAN
AEAO®.MEP.
AGA.AKAA.A
I.0.0EXZAA
AEA®.MEP.
A.0.N0z.1Q
AGA.AKAA.A
AEAO®.MEP.
AKO XAAKIA
OMIAOZ ©AA
NAO KAANAMA
NO BOAQY-A
AE XAIAAP
O.E.A/N.A
I.0.OEXZAN
NO BOAQY-A
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.XANIQN
NO BOAOY-A
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
I.Z EA.BEN

Swuareio
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.AMOIGE
NO APIOzT.
AE XAIAAP
N.O.BOYAIA
I.0.0EXZAA
NAO KAAAMA
I1.0.0EXZANA
N.O.AMOIOE
AEAO®.MEP.
AKO XAAKIA
AE XAIAAP
NHP.FEPAKA
AKO XAAKIA

AEA®.TIEP.

N.O.XANIQN

Swuareio
N.O.BOYAIA
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.BOYAIA
AEAO®.MEP.
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.XANIQN
I.0.OEZZAN
AEA®.MEP.

Enidoon Mapatnpnosig

07:11.05
07:17.94
07:24.43
07:25.69
07:35.93
07:37.86
07:37.87
07:39.92
07:45.88
07:49.02
07:49.59
07:52.19
07:52.42
07:55.80
07:58.05
08:01.00
08:04.52
08:10.96
08:14.91
08:15.33
08:15.69
08:24.75
08:31.06

Enidoon
02:49.13
03:00.41
03:05.48
03:07.03
03:07.67
03:10.58
03:13.64
03:14.70
03:16.72
03:18.17
03:19.48
03:20.18
03:30.30
03:42.84

AEN MPOZ

A-EKK

Enidoon
03:25.44
03:26.99
03:36.44
03:38.72
03:47.75
03:49.03
03:50.18
03:54.63

MNapaTtnpnoeig

MapaTtnpnoeig
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AKYPOZ
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KaTt

/&n

4X100 M Surface

8254
10748

8455
9867

A.M.
KOE
16
10057
10703
8406
8023
13
9945
5107
7445
6709
2
10530
10212
10586
10213
a4
10408
9013
8569
6650
9
9307
7751
11058
3329
10 014
10092
10084

TSAMPAZI MINA
MAMAAAKH APT'YPH

KAPETZOMOYAOQY AITEAIKH
Helena STRATOULI

OvopaTeEN®WVUPOo

ABANTR/TpIag

N.O.XANIQN

MELAS Stylianos

MICHAEL CHOULAKIS
TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS
TSOUROUNAKIS IOANNIS
N.O.BOYAIAIMENHZ
OOYNTAZ BAZIAEIOZ
GEORGIADES GEORGIOS
TOMAIS DIMITRIOS
DIMARIDIS AXILLEAS

NAO KAANAMAPIAZ OEZ.
ANATZATIANOZ MIXAHA
Nikolaidis EVRYSTHENIS
NATIATAZ TEQPIIOx
GKOUGKOS Athanasios
I.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ
GEORGIADES KONSTANTINOS
DALAMAGKIDIS Eleftherios
CHRYSOMALLIS DIMITRIOS
KARAVANAS Anastasios
N.O.AM®IOEAZ
KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
AIAPAAKHZ IQANNHZ
STINHZ IQANNHZ
ASKOXYLAKIS ANTONIOS

Hommes

ETog
levv.

1983 1.0.6EZZAA
1993 N.O.XANIQN

1986 N.O.AMO®IOE
1991 AE XAIAAP

1992
1990
1988
1984

1991
1973
1981
1980

1991
1990
1988
1984

1990
1982
1987
1979

1991
1983
1984
1973

AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APTYPOYIMNOAHZ

GEORGIOS GALINAS
=HPOITANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
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1991
1987

Enidoon
02:33.71
00:42.16

02:41.00
00:41.77

02:45.43
00:42.50

02:48.95
00:41.09

02:49.43
00:39.63

02:53.76
00:42.79

03:54.93
03:56.89

AKYP ErKT.
AKYP ElKT.

MapaTtnpnoeig
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KaTt

/&n

4X100 M Surface

10088
7026
92
10734
8736
10207
11333
15
10717
10412
11123
9755
98
10547
9708
10698
11135
10 013
10742
9720
9902
11053

11192
10721
11052
10723

AM.
KOE
10 013
10740
9973
11044
10037
4
4177
10409
8254
9314
10 019
11157
10786
10590
10592
16
9502
9955
10778
10099

10064
10065
11504
4680
13
6739

MAMOYTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ELMAOGLOU ANTHONIOS

AKO XAAKIAOZ

KEPAMYAAZ MPHIOPIOZ
XAMOYNTA IQZHO®

OQTOMOYAOZ IAZQN

AAAM AHMHTPIOZ
O.E.A/N.A.MEIPAIA
MAMOYAAKOZ ZTYAIANOZ
EAEYOEPIAAHZ MTEQPITOZ-ANEZANAPC
KPANIAZ HAIAZ

ZETKINOIAQY ®OIBOZ_IQANNHX
A.E. XAIAAPIOY

APZONIAAHZ FABPIHA
MAMANAZTAZIOY ZTEDANOZ
GEORGIOS AGALOS

KAPAXAAIOZ F'EQPIIOZ

AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY"
ArPAGAZ TEQPIIOZ

MOYZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ EMMANOYHA-XPH
APXANIQTAKHZ ANAPEAZ

NO BOAOY-APIFONAYTEZ
TPATHZ AHMHTPIOZ
XPIZTOAOYAQOY BAZIAEIOZ
KATZOYPAZ BAZIAEIOZ

KATTA®AZ AEQNIAAZ

Femmes

OvopaTenwvupo

ABANTA/TPIOG

AKZ "AEADINIA NEPIZTEPIOY"
TZIOTAKI Eirini

>TPEIAOY OATA

Helena CHERKELETZI

TZIOTAKI EKATERINA
I.0.OEZZAAONIKHZ
VOSKOPOULOU Eirini
FEQPIIAAQOY EIPHNH

TSAMPAZI MINA

PAPADIMITRIOU Anna
AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA FrEPAKA
APOSTOLIDI Myrto

>0OYAH AHMHTPA
KAPANTQNH-OIKONOMOY AEYKH
DELIGIANNI Eirini

N.O.XANIQN

KAANAMAPIAH AIKATEPINH
POULAKA PELAGIA-MARIA
AENTA AYAIA

KALOGEROPOULOU STELLA
AOA.AKAA.AAMIMATPOZ
LIOLIA CHRISTINA

LIOLIA Margarita

2YPIFOY POAANGH EAENH
TRYFONA MARIA
N.O.BOYAIAMENHZ

ATHENA GIANNAKOPOULOU

Traduit par All Finswimming

ETog
levv.
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1991
1982

1990
1991
1992
1989

1978
1989
1994
1986

1992
1991
1990
1994

1992
1992
1993
1992

1992
1992
1993
1991

1994
1991
1992
1990

1975
1992
1983
1989

1993
1995
1991
1992

1991
1992
1991
1994

1991
1991
1992
1978

1979

02:55.58
00:42.75

02:57.11
00:46.47

02:57.12
00:42.96

02:57.38
00:42.06

03:06.86
00:45.46

Enidoon
03:02.45

03:04.35
00:42.33

03:05.94
00:45.61

03:06.19
00:48.66

03:12.25
00:46.11

03:16.85
00:48.72

AN. PEK.F'YN.

MapaTtnpnoeig



10189 MPIBIAETZIO 'KAOPIA
8148 MANTEAIAH AAEZANAPA
7386 TSIKLI ANASTASIA

3 NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ
8248 KTENA Sofia

10784 TZIMMANAKOY ANNA

10722 AEAHTTANNH AMOZTOAIA
9335 AEAHITANNH KQNZTANTINA

92 AKO XAAKIAOZ

10253 KYPIAKH IQANNA-ZTAYPOYAA

11006 ZIAPAIH ZTYAIANH
9832 KYRIAKI MARIA

10209 ZAAIAPH ANAPIANA

1988
1977
1978

03:17.83
1986 00:44.58
1994
1992
1989

03:18.99
1994 00:50.17
1994
1988
1992

BAOMOAOIIA ZQMATEIQN - ANAPEZ

1 N.O.XANIQN
2 N.O.BOYAIAITMENHZ
3 NAO KAANAMAPIAZ OEZ.
4 1.0.0EZZANONIKHZ
5 N.O.AM®IOEAZ
6 AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAO
7 AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY'
8 A.E. XAIAAPIOY
9 N.O. APTOZTOAIOY
10 A.O AITAIOY
NMAOK
12 NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ
13 AKO XAAKIAOZ
14 O.E.A/N.A.MEIPAIA
15 AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ
OMIAOZ OAAAZIOY ZKI
17 AGA.AKAA.AAMMATPOZ

165
88
67
43
39
22
16
15
13
12
12

HWWwahrhoo

BAOMOAOIIA ZQMATEIQN - T'YNAIKEZ

1 AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY'
2 I.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ

3 AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA TE
4 AOGA.AKAA.AANMINATPOZ

5 N.O.XANIQN

6 N.O.BOYAIAIMENHZ

7 NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ

Traduit par All Finswimming
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107
76
74
66
55
41
19



8 NAO KAANAMAPIAZ OEZ. 16

9 AKO XAAKIAOZ 14
10 E.A.T. AAEEANAPOZ 13
11 O.E.A/N.A.MEIPAIA 9
12 A.O. MOZEIAQN IQANNINQN 8

N.O.AM®IOEAZ 8
14 A.E. XAIAAPIOY 7
15 NAE APIrHZ KAAAMATAZ 3

BAOMOAOIIA ZQMATEIQN - FENIKH

1 N.O.XANIQN 220
2 N.O.BOYAIAIMENHZ 129
3 AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY' 123
4 1I.0.0EZZANONIKHZ 119
5 NAO KAAAMAPIAZ OEZ. 83
6 AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA TE 74
7 AOA.AKAA.AAMMATPOZ 67
8 N.O.AM®IOEAZ 47
9 NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ 27
10 A.E. XAIAAPIOY 22
AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAO. 22

12 AKO XAAKIAOZ 20
13 E.A.T. AAEEANAPOZ 13
N.O. APFTOZTOAIOY 13
O.E.A/N.A.MEIPAIA 13

16 A.O AITAIOY 12
NMAOK 12

18 A.O. MOZEIAQN IQANNINQN 8
19 AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ 3
OMIAOZ OAANAZIOY ZKI 3
MAE APTHzZ KAAAMATAZz 3
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